RESULTATS, 23 JANVIER 2018

Rang N° paire
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7
105
2
104
8
106

102
10

109
107
101
110
103

108

Joueurs

Arianne Baeriswyl
Irene Buol
Sylvia Pulver
Simone Gerster
Marguerite Bruelhart
Eugéne Pasquier
Palladino Denise
Philippe Lévy
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Anne-Elisabeth Vonlanthen
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Denise Thalmann
Viviane Gicot
Gisele Gremaud
Marcelle Grossenbacher
Nicolas von der Weid
Henriette Malcotti
Maryse Mudry
Rachel de Raemy

Maria van Erp

Jacqueline de Muralt
Birgit Hofer
Mario Strickler
Lucia Agazzi
Michelle Deliege
Farideh Hank
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Sergio Sévere
Janine Zurkinden
Marianne Vonlanthen
Simone Schorderet
Anne-Lise Romanens
Isabelle Meyer
Marie-José Schmid
Danielle Cosandey

Christiane von der Weid

André Binggeli
Odile Jaeger
Ursula Mossu

Gertrude Deillon

MP
288.0
271.0
243.0
237.0
227.0
223.0
222.0
222.0
218.0
215.0
210.0
209.0
208.0
206.0
205.0
197.0
196.0
186.0
171.0
166.0

%
66.67
62.73
56.25
54.86
52.55
51.62
51.39
51.39
50.46
49.77
48.61
48.38
48.15
47.69
47.45
45.60
45.37
43.06
39.58
38.43
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/01/23/pair/6
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